MaxLite's Micro-TTM Lay-In LED Panel is the next
evolution of LED troffer lighting that departs from
standard designs by using single or multiple strips,
comprised of LM-80 tested LED chips individually
enclosed in MicroCellTM louvers. The Micro-T panel is
designed for remodel or new construction
installations in gridded lay-ins and troffers in offices,
retail, public spaces, and businesses.

MICRO-TTM 2X2 LAY-IN LED PANEL
MLMT22D
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION:
Revised: 9-04-14
WATTS
(Nomimal)
ORDER CODE MODEL
DELIVERED
LUMENS
LIFE (Hrs)
DIMENSIONS
(L” X W” X H”)
CCT
35 72520 MLMT22D3535 3,450 50,000 23.6 x 23.6 x 1.8 3500
35 72522 MLMT22D3541 3,620 50,000 23.6 x 23.6 x 1.8 4100
35 72524 MLMT22D3550 3,800 50,000 23.6 x 23.6 x 1.8 5000
ACCESSORY:
ORDER CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION IMAGE
71373 MLSMKFP22D
Surface Mount Kit,
2x2 Direct Lit
SPECIFICATIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  | Fax: 973-244-7333  | Web: www.maxlite.com  | E-mail: info@maxlite.com Revised: 9-04-14
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS – MLMT22D
General
Performance
Spacing Criteria Available upon request
Color Temperature